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Solutions for Beer 
Production

quality materials for the construction of our 
decanter centrifuge. All parts that come into 
contact with the product are therefore made 
of duplex steel and offer maximum reliability.

Centrifuges are effective pieces of equipment 
for dewatering solids skimmed off most waste 
water systems. Centrifuges provide cost saving 
advantages.

USA
6900 46th Street Kenosha
WI 53144

KOREA
5-4,Songnim-Ro 48beon-Gil
yuseong-Gu, Daejon
Korea

Crown Machinery provides best-quality 
separation equipment from China, support 
you with the most timely advisory and after-
sales service, at the same time promise you 
favorable prices. We have a great 
responsibility for our customers and their 
products and the environment.

We continuously maintain the operational 
reliability and product safety of our high-
performance plants and components.

We develop new ways to minimize the 
consumption of resources like water,
energy and raw materials.

We strive to make the brewing process as 
efficient as possible.

  

  

  

  We ensure customer satisfaction with
reliable and comprehensive services.

sales@crown-machinery.com

+86 186 4192 8887

China  +86 419 2883215 
Philippines  +63 2 2549729
USA  +1 262 656 7680  
Korea  +82 42 825 4260

++86 419 212200
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After fermentation or post-processing, obtain mature 
beer, while most of the protein particles and yeast 
have been precipitated, but a small amount 
suspended in wine, to be filtered before packaging.

DBY series Disc Centrifuge is for beer clarification 
pretreatment properly, the separation of beer liquid 
and yeast by centrifugal force. Benefit from the belt 
drive structure, instead of using gear drive, which is 
not suitable for equipment sealing.), with specific 
design co2 injection system, effectively prevent the 
mixing of beer and oxygen, to ensure the quality of 
beer.
oduced for thousands of years. People love to 
drink dCentrifuge/ Separator 
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DBY series Disc Stack 
Centrifuge adopts a CO2 inlet 
system to control brew 
oxidation, surely provide 
hermetic working process.

 DBY series Disc Stac Centrifuge

Model
Height

Dimensions (mm)

Width

DBY211

DBY214

DBY616

1750

1960

2060

Front-to-Back 

1950

2380

3000-10000

5000-15000

Running 
Load (kw)

15

22

45

1200

1550

1730

18002000-5000

Through-put 
Capacity (L/H）

Weight(Kg)

1600

2300

3400

http://www.crown-machinery.com/
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PHILIPPINES
Suite 310 Intramuros Corporate 
Plaza, Recoletos St., Intramuros, 
Manila Philippines

Tel: +63 2 2549729

CHINA
No.13093-06-02 Victory 
Community, Baita 
District Liaoyang,
China
Tel: +86 419 2883215

Iran 
No.5, 1st floor, Bldg.32, Shahid 
Hosseini St., Karimkhan Av., Tehran
Iran
Tel: +98-21-88321070/4

KOREA
2FL, Hanil bldg, #527-1 Hagi-Dong,          
Yuseong-Gu, Daejeon, 305-358, Korea

Tel: +82-42-825-4260

AUSTRALIA
Boundary Road,Laverton North, VIC,
Australia.

TEL:+61 0408 836 697

AMERICA
6900 46th Street Kenosha,WI 
53144,America

Tel:1-262-656-7680

PAKISTAN
Suite# 311, 3rd Floor, Anum Trade 
Center, Near Ghani Chowrangi, Site 
Karachi,Pakistan.
TEL:+021 3257 2200




