

Innovative Separation Technology From Crown Machinery



CHINA

No.13093-06-02 Victory Community Baita District Liaoyang China

PHILIPPINES

Suite 310 Intramuros Corporate Plaza Recoletos St., Intramuros Manila Philippines

USA

6900 46th Street Kenosha WI 53144

KOREA

5-4,Songnim-Ro 48beon-Gil yuseong-Gu, Daejon Korea



sales@crown-machinery.com



+86 186 4192 8887



China +86 419 2883215 Philippines +63 2 2549729 USA +1 262 656 7680 Korea +82 42 825 4260



+86 419 212200

Crown Machinery provides best-quality separation equipment from China, support you with the most timely advisory and aftersales service, at the same time promise you favorable prices. We have a great responsibility for our customers and their products and the environment.

- ✓ We continuously maintain the operational reliability and product safety of our highperformance plants and components.
- ✓ We develop new ways to minimize the consumption of resources like water, energy and raw materials.
- ✓ We strive to make the brewing process as efficient as possible.
- ✓ We ensure customer satisfaction with reliable and comprehensive services.



After fermentation or post-processing, obtain mature beer, while most of the protein particles and yeast have been precipitated, but a small amount suspended in wine, to be filtered before packaging.

DBY series Disc Centrifuge is for beer clarification pretreatment properly, the separation of beer liquid and yeast by centrifugal force. Benefit from the belt drive structure, instead of using gear drive, which is not suitable for equipment sealing.), with specific design co2 injection system, effectively prevent the mixing of beer and oxygen, to ensure the quality of beer.

oduced for thousands of years. People love to drink dCentrifuge/ Separator





DBY series Disc Stac Centrifuge

DBY series Disc Stack Centrifuge adopts a CO2 inlet system to control brew oxidation, surely provide hermetic working process.

Model	Through-put Capacity (L/H)	Running Load (kw)	Weight(Kg)	Dimensions (mm)		
				Width	Front-to-Back	Height
DBY211	2000-5000	15	1600	1200	1800	1750
DBY214	3000-10000	22	2300	1550	1950	1960
DBY616	5000-15000	45	3400	1730	2380	2060





2017 CATALOGUE

PHILIPPINES

Suite 310 Intramuros Corporate Plaza, Recoletos St., Intramuros, Manila Philippines

Tel: +63 2 2549729

KOREA

2FL, Hanil bldg, #527-1 Hagi-Dong, Yuseong-Gu, Daejeon, 305-358, Korea

Tel: +82-42-825-4260

AUSTRALIA

Boundary Road, Laverton North, VIC, Australia.

TEL:+61 0408 836 697

Iran

No.5, 1st floor, Bldg.32, Shahid Hosseini St., Karimkhan Av., Tehran Iran

Tel: +98-21-88321070/4

CHINA

No.13093-06-02 Victory Community, Baita District Liaoyang, China

Tel: +86 419 2883215

AMERICA

6900 46th Street Kenosha, WI 53144, America

Tel:1-262-656-7680

PAKISTAN

Suite# 311, 3rd Floor, Anum Trade Center, Near Ghani Chowrangi, Site Karachi, Pakistan.

TEL:+021 3257 2200